
Cimarron High School 
Baseball 2017 

  
 

     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

          
     

*March 
29 Wednesday 3:00 Penasco (DH) Cimarron 

     
*April 4th Tuesday 3:00 Clayton Clayton (V/JV) 

     
*April 7 Friday 3:00/5:00 Questa (DH) Questa 
April 8 Saturday  Carl Gammage Meet Cimarron  

*April 12 Wednesday 3:30 Mesa Vista  Mesa Vista 

April 13 Thursday 3:30 Penasco Penasco 

*April 14 Friday 2:00 Clayton Cimarron 

April      

April 17 Monday 4:00 Questa Cimarron 

*April 19 Wednesday 4:00 pm Mora (DH) Mora 

April 21 Friday 1:00/3:00   
April 22 Saturday 11/1   
April 24 Monday 3:00/5:00 Mesa Vista (DH) Cimarron 
April 24 Monday  RAM RELAYS (TRACK) Cimarron 
*May 2       Tuesday 4:00 Mora Cimarron 
May 4 Thursday 3:00   

*TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 
*DH= Double Header 


